	_
	$\overline{}$
	ō
•	Č
	Ţ.
	_
	\mathbf{x}
	22
	9
	ш
	α
	Œ
	O

FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY, 1ST IS \$550.00

Mailing Address

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1998

√5557 West Oakland Park

Principal Place of Business

SIGNATURE:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

5557 West Oakland Park

DOCUMENT # P96000016671

TELE-TRADE CONSULTING CORPORATION

PAGE IVI &

98 DEC 10 PM 3: 09

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

83	5. Certificate of Status Desired	rés 🔯 No
81 Name 82 Street Addres 83	4. FEI Number 59-3363452 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has paid the current Personal Property Tax due June 30.	Not Applicable \$8.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees t year Intangible fees \times No
81 Name 82 Street Addres 83	59-3363452 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has paid the current Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes 10. Name and Address of New Registered Age	Not Applicable \$8.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees t year Intangible fees \times No
81 Name 82 Street Addres 83	5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has paid the current Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes on Name and Address of New Registered Age	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees t year Intangible fes \times No
81 Name 82 Street Addres 83	Certificate of Status Desired Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution This corporation owes or has paid the current Personal Property Tax due June 30.	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees tyear Intangible fes No
81 Name 82 Street Addres 83	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has paid the current Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes 10. Name and Address of New Registered Age	Added to Fees t year Intangible fes No
81 Name 82 Street Addres 83	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has paid the current Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes 10. Name and Address of New Registered Age	Added to Fees t year Intangible fes No
81 Name 82 Street Addres 83	Personal Property Tax due June 30. You 10. Name and Address of New Registered Age	rés 🔯 No
82 Street Addres	10. Name and Address of New Registered Age	
82 Street Addres		ent
82 Street Addres	ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	· ·
83	ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
83	55 (1.0. Box realised to real Abbeptions)	•
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>
84 City	· FL 8	5 Zip Code
above-named corpor	ration submits this statement for the purpose of cha	anging its registered
zed by the corporation	n's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointr	nent as registered
Lawren	ice J. Spiegel. President 12	2/08/98
		RECTORS IN 12
TITLE .		Change Addition
1	_	
i	,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
		Change
		• -
' ' '	annnnettatt	
	-12/15/38U1U(リニーリとう
		***158.75
TITLE	ت	Change
NAME		
STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TITLE		Change
NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	•	
CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE		Change
NAME		
STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	•	
NTLE		Change
NAME -		
1		
	ction 119 07(3)(i) Florida Statutes I further cortifu	that the information
IN NO STORY OF THE NAME OF THE	ILLEW Y & Y. BIT AGENT ENDRESS STREET ADDRESS STY-ST-ZIP TITLE JAME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE JAME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TREET ADDRESS TREET A	TILE MAME STREET ADDRESS SITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME STREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TL

4/30/98

305-792-0237



January 7, 1998

SENT VIA WALK IN

RE: Tele-Trade Consulting Corporation Document Number P96000016671

Dear	λÆ	
17541	IVI	_

This office represents Mr. Steven Kotler with regard to the filing of his 1998 Annual Report. On April 30, 1998 Mr. Kotler contacted our offices to file his annual report on an expedited basis so that it would be filed by May 1. We prepared his report and submitted it to your office on May 1 by walk in along with a check in the amount of \$158.75 (to include a certificate of status).

In Block 9 of the report we listed "Spiegel & Utrera, P.A.", our firm's new name, instead of AmeriLawyer. We did not sign in Block 11, presuming that since we are the same registered agent we were not required to sign. Because your office recognized it as a change of registered agent, the report was rejected for lack of signature and returned to our client's address by mail instead of to our walk in representative. Our client, not understanding what needed to be corrected and without contacting us, returned the report to your office. Our client heard nothing further until he received a notice of dissolution from your office.

We checked our records and found that our check has never been deposited. At this time we respectfully request that you review this matter and accept his annual report along with a new check in the amount of \$158.75 in lieu of reinstatement.

If you have any questions regarding this matter please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at (800)465-8500. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Janiee Scinto DiRose Attorney at Law

JSD/vs Enclosure tele.wpd